BITES | I1AM-11PM

Mixed Olives

Clock Tower Thick Hand Cut Fries, Spiced Mayonnaise
Add Parmesan & Truffle Oil

Salmagundi, Endives, Pickled Baby Beets, Lemon, Chicken

Bolognese Croquettes, Red Pepper Mustard

Steamed Buns, Pork Belly, Cucumbers, Spiced Mayonnaise, Mustard Seeds

Aged Beef Burger*, Nueske’s Bacon, Cheddar, Onions, Lettuce, Churchill
Sauce

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Bites, Lime Aioli
With Krug for 2 (375ml)

Oysters, /2 Dozen, Mignonette

Chef’s Selection of Cheeses and Cured Meats, Toasted Raisin and Walnut
Bread, Apple Butter

Crab Toast, Citrus, Grapefruit, Avocado

Tuna Tartare, Caviar, Avocado, Micro Greens, Radish, Wasabi Cream

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie Sundae, Caramel and Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate
and Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Crumble

House Made Seasonal Ice Cream or Dairy-free Sorbet, three scoops

*Consuming raw eggs, fish, or meat may increase the risk of contracting a foodborne illness
For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more
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BUBBLES

Rustico Prosecco

G H Mumm Champagne

Moet & Chandon Imperial
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Rose

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2006
Krug Grand Cuvee

Dom Perignon 2009

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 2007
Krug Magnum

Krug Rose Brut

Dom Perignon P2 1998

ROSE WINE
Vie Vite, Cotes de Provence, France 2016

Chateau Minuty “M” de Minuty Rose, Cotes de Provence, France 2016

WHITE WINE

Cava de Lugny Macon-Lugny La Carte 2015

Elena Walch “Castel Ringberg”, Alto Adige, Italy, Pinot Grigio 2016
White Haven, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc 2016

Antica Napa Valley Chardonnay 2014

Domaine La Barbotaine, France, Sancerre 2016

Newton, Napa Valley, Unfiltered Chardonnay 2014

RED WINE

IQUE, Enrique Foster, Mendoza, Argentina, Malbec 2017
Smoke Tree, Sonoma, CA, Pinot Noir 2016

Frank Family, Napa Valley, Pinot Noir 2016

Bellacosa, Sonoma, CA, Cabernet Sauvignon 2015

BEER
Blue Point Toasted Lager
Blue Point Session IPA

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

SAKE
SOTO, Super Premium, Junmai Daiginjo, Japan

GL /BTL
19790
26/ 125
28/ 135
357175
36/185
410
425
425
475
650
725
900

19/70
211775

19770
19/70
21/75
22/80
22/80
25/90

19/70
19770
23/85
25/90

10
10
10

16/118

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

Small pot of coffee (2 cups)
Large pot of coffee (4 cups)

BREW LAB TEA NYC
English Breakfast, Earl Grey
Chamomile, Peppermint

Genmaicha (green), Spring Trellis

MOON JUICE
Steamed or chilled

Brain Dust Latte: Espresso + Brain Dust + Almond Milk
An adaptogenic blend of superherbs and supermushrooms known

to sharpen focus and concentration

Power Dust Latte: Espresso + Power Dust + Almond Milk
An adaptogenic blend of superherbs and supermushrooms known

to boost performance and energy

For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more
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THE EDITION OWL
ELYX Vodka, Pomegranate, Boulard Calvados, Mumm Champagne

CORDIALS - LIQUEURS - APERITIFS - VERMOUTH

Heering 12 Hendricks, Port Nutmeg, Lime
Velvet Falernum 12
Cocchi di Torino 13 RUM & ROSES
Cocchi Americano 13 Banks Rum, St. Germaine, Ruinart Rose, Lemon
Kahlua 14
Galliano 15 WHITE PEARL
Galliano Coffee I5 Plymouth Gin, Italicus, Dolin Blanc, Ambrato
Carpano Antica I5
Lillet Blanc 5 MEZCAL MAMA
Aperol 16 Gem & Bolt Mezcal, Jasmine, Raspberries, Agave, Lime
Campari 16
Pimm’s No. | 16 WHISKY BUSINESS
Ricard 6 Glenmorangie, Hibiscus, Lemon, Egg Whites
Molinari Sambuca 17
. MAD HATTER
Disaronno 17
) Whistle Pig, Averna, Calvados, Strega
Bailey’s 17
Ancho Reyes 17 "
Coi 9 17" CENTURY LADY
ointread Hennessy VSOP, Barolo Chinato, Port & Nutmeg, Pinot Noir, Lemon
Chartreuse Green 23
Chartreuse Yellow 23 PINK ROSE OF CAIRO
Chartreuse VEP 63 Chamomile-infused Belvedere Vodka, Grapefruit, Lemon
RYENAPPLE
Bulleit Rye, Black Pepper, Pineapple, Sage, Lemon
DIGESTIFS & PORTS
EARL OF JALISCO
Cynar 10 . . .
Earl Grey Infused Volcan Tequila, Agave, Peach Liqueur, Lime
Ramazzotti 12
Fernet Branca 15 MEXICAN BULL
Amaro Nonino 16 Avion Tequila, Pineapple, Ginger, Lime
Taylor Fladgate 10yr 18

NUTMEG SANGAREE

*Consuming raw eggs, fish, or meat may increase the risk of contracting a foodborne illness
For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more
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BOURBON WHISKEY derives its predominantly sweet flavor from its corn and
toasty oak base. Bourbon becomes drier and more complex with age as the strong

tannins from the new American Oak barrels integrate with the spirit.

Eagle Rare 19
Elijah Craig Small Batch 19
Michter's 19
Four Roses Single Barrel 20
Woodford Reserve 20
Hudson Baby Bourbon 20
Bulleit 20
Maker’s 46 21
Blanton’s 22
Basil Hayden 23

RYE WHISKEY is generally spicy and full of flavor, typically leaning it towards the
dry side with slightly less body than bourbon. Once distilled, rye must be aged in new

white oak barrels, which add to its spiciness.

Sazerac Rye 17
Rittenhouse Rye 19
Michter’s Rye 19
Bulleit Rye 20
Woodford Reserve Rye 21
Whistle Pig 10yr Single Cask 23

IRISH WHISKEY is a spirit category typically light in body, crisp, and slightly sweet.

Jameson Black Barrel 17
Redbreast | 5yr 43
Midleton Rare 59

JAPANESE WHISKEY is balanced with ever so slightly sweet notes and full body.
Japanese Whisky uses barley as its base, however unlike Scotch, it is rare to have a

smoky or peaty Japanese whisky.

Suntory Toki 17
Nikka Coffey Grain 25
Hibiki 21yr 80

COGNAC holds the widest range of brown spirit flavors second only to single malt
scotches. The palette ranges from light florals or slightly sweet fruit, to dry spices
with hints of caramel, coco and baking spice. There are three primary marques in
Cognac which require minimum time in oak: VS: 2yrs - VSOP: 4yrs - XO: 6yrs

Pierre Ferrand 1840 20
Boulard VSOP Calvados 2]
Remy-Martin 1738 22
Hennessy VSOP Privilege 25
Martell Cordon Bleu 55
Hennessy XO 55
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 350
Remy-Martin Louis XIII 400
L'Or De Jean Martell 475

LIGHT RUM & CACHACA

Avua Prata 15
Owney’s Rum (NYC) 15
Bank’s 5 16

AGED RUM is generally sweeter and fuller in flavor due to its sugarcane base and
extended aging inside oak barrels in warm climates. More time spent aging in oak

barrels creates a darker color and deeper flavors.

Smith and Cross 16
Rhum Barbancourt 8yr 16
Santa Teresa 1796 20
Ron Zacapa 23yr 22
Mount Gay XO 22
Ron Zacapa XO 42
VODKA

Reyka 16
ELYX 18
Belvedere 19

For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more



AGED TEQUILA is a distilled alcohol made from the Agave Azul Tequilana
Weber plant (Blue Weber Agave). Reposado is aged for 2 months to a year, while
Anejo is over a year old and Extra Anejo ages three years and beyond. The tequila
inherits unique flavors from barrels and ultimately becomes a balance of agave and
wood characteristics, gaining additional sweetness and spice with age.

Siete Leguas Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Volcan Cristalino
Avion 44

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Anejo

TEQUILA BLANCO
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Siete Leguas Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Avion Silver

Volcan Blanco

Casa Dragones Joven

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida

Gem + Bolt

Del Maguey Crema de Mezcal
Amaras Cupreata

Del Maguey Tobala

GIN

Plymouth
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

19
20
30
60
65
125

6
17
18
18
20
25
100

6
18
18
22
40

18
I8
18
19
21

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH holds the widest diversity of flavor within the brown
spirit world. Running the gamut from dry and full bodied Islay selections bursting with
peat and medicinal flavors, to full and sweet port or sherry finished selections.

Glenmorangie 10yr 25
Laphroaig |0yr 25
Glenlivet 12yr 26
Highland Park [2yr 26
Macallan 12yr 28
Glenfiddich 12yr 30
Oban 14yr 30
Balvenie 12yr 30
Talisker 10yr 30
Glenfiddich |5yr 35
Lagavulin |6yr 40
Macallan |5yr 48
Balvenie |7yr 64
Glenlivet 18yr 65
Glenmorangiel 8yr 65
Talisker 18yr 67
Glenfiddich 2 lyr 75
Glenmorangie 25yr 120

BLENDED SCOTCH is generally balanced in both flavor and sweetness, drawing
from an extensive range of single malt and grain whiskies to perfect its flavor profile

and aroma.

Monkey Shoulder 15
Chivas 12yr 22
Johnnie Walker Black Label 25
Chivas |8yr 55
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 85

For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more



