BITES | IIAM-IIPM

Mixed Olives	10
Clock Tower Thick Hand Cut Fries, Spiced Mayonnaise Add Parmesan & Truffle Oil	10 15
Salmagundi, Endives, Pickled Baby Beets, Lemon, Chicken	16
Bolognese Croquettes, Red Pepper Mustard	18
Steamed Buns, Pork Belly, Cucumbers, Spiced Mayonnaise, Mustard Seeds	18
Aged Beef Burger*, Nueske's Bacon, Cheddar, Onions, Lettuce, Churchill Sauce	18
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Bites, Lime Aioli With Krug for 2 (375ml)	18 115
Oysters, ½ Dozen, Mignonette	24
Chef's Selection of Cheeses and Cured Meats, Toasted Raisin and Walnut Bread, Apple Butter	24
Crab Toast, Citrus, Grapefruit, Avocado	26
Tuna Tartare, Caviar, Avocado, Micro Greens, Radish, Wasabi Cream	26
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Brownie Sundae, Caramel and Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate and Caramel Sauce, Chocolate Crumble	12
House Made Seasonal Ice Cream or Dairy-free Sorbet, three scoops	12

 $^{^*\}mbox{Consuming raw eggs, fish, or meat may increase the risk of contracting a foodborne illness For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more$

BUBBLES	GL / BTL		
Rustico Prosecco	19 / 90		
G H Mumm Champagne	26 / 125	HOT BEVERAGES	
Moet & Chandon Imperial	28 / 135	1101 BEVERAGES	
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	35 / 175	Americano	6
Ruinart Rose	36 / 185	Сарриссіпо	8
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame 2006	410	Café Latte	9
Krug Grand Cuvee	425	Hot Chocolate	9
Dom Perignon 2009	425	Double Espresso	9
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 2007	475	Small pot of coffee (2 cups)	9
Krug Magnum	650	Large pot of coffee (4 cups)	16
Krug Rose Brut	725		
Dom Perignon P2 1998	900	DDEWLAD TEA NIVE	0
		BREW LAB TEA NYC	9
ROSE WINE		English Breakfast, Earl Grey	
Vie Vite, Cotes de Provence, France 2016	19 / 70	Chamomile, Peppermint	
Chateau Minuty "M" de Minuty Rose, Cotes de Provence, France 2016	21 / 75	Genmaicha (green), Spring Trellis	
WHITE WINE		MOON JUICE	
Cava de Lugny Macon-Lugny La Carte 2015	19 / 70	Steamed or chilled	
Elena Walch "Castel Ringberg", Alto Adige, Italy, Pinot Grigio 2016	19 / 70	Brain Dust Latte: Espresso + Brain Dust + Almond Milk	12
White Haven, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc 2016	21 / 75	An adaptogenic blend of superherbs and supermushrooms known	
Antica Napa Valley Chardonnay 2014	22 / 80	to sharpen focus and concentration	
Domaine La Barbotaine, France, Sancerre 2016	22 / 80	Power Dust Latte: Espresso + Power Dust + Almond Milk	12
Newton, Napa Valley, Unfiltered Chardonnay 2014	25 / 90	An adaptogenic blend of superherbs and supermushrooms known	
		to boost performance and energy	
RED WINE			
IQUE, Enrique Foster, Mendoza, Argentina, Malbec 2017	19 / 70		
Smoke Tree, Sonoma, CA, Pinot Noir 2016	19 / 70		
Frank Family, Napa Valley, Pinot Noir 2016	23 / 85		
Bellacosa, Sonoma, CA, Cabernet Sauvignon 2015	25 / 90		
BEER			
Blue Point Toasted Lager	10		
Blue Point Session IPA	10		
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	10	For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more	
SAKE			

16/118

SOTO, Super Premium, Junmai Daiginjo, Japan

		THE EDITION OWE	30
		ELYX Vodka, Pomegranate, Boulard Calvados, Mumm Champagne	
CORDIALS – LIQUEURS – APERITIFS – VERMOUTH			
		NUTMEG SANGAREE	21
Heering	12	Hendricks, Port Nutmeg, Lime	
Velvet Falernum	12		
Cocchi di Torino	13	RUM & ROSES	21
Cocchi Americano	13	Banks Rum, St. Germaine, Ruinart Rose, Lemon	
Kahlua	14		
Galliano	15	WHITE PEARL	21
Galliano Coffee	15	Plymouth Gin, Italicus, Dolin Blanc, Ambrato	
Carpano Antica	15		
Lillet Blanc	15	MEZCAL MAMA	21
Aperol	16	Gem & Bolt Mezcal, Jasmine, Raspberries, Agave, Lime	
Campari	16		
Pimm's No. I	16	WHISKY BUSINESS	21
Ricard	16	Glenmorangie, Hibiscus, Lemon, Egg Whites	
Molinari Sambuca	17		
Disaronno	17	MAD HATTER	21
Bailey's	17	Whistle Pig, Averna, Calvados, Strega	
Ancho Reyes	17	Leth Conversion Labor	2.1
Cointreau	19	17th CENTURY LADY	21
Chartreuse Green	23	Hennessy VSOP, Barolo Chinato, Port & Nutmeg, Pinot Noir, Lemon	
Chartreuse Yellow	23	PINK ROSE OF CAIRO	21
Chartreuse VEP	63		21
		Chamomile-infused Belvedere Vodka, Grapefruit, Lemon	
		RYENAPPLE	21
		Bulleit Rye, Black Pepper, Pineapple, Sage, Lemon	
DIGESTIFS & PORTS			
		EARL OF JALISCO	21
Cynar	10	Earl Grey Infused Volcan Tequila, Agave, Peach Liqueur, Lime	
Ramazzotti	12		
Fernet Branca	15	MEXICAN BULL	21
Amaro Nonino	16	Avion Tequila, Pineapple, Ginger, Lime	
Taylor Fladgate 10yr	18		

THE EDITION OWL

30

^{*}Consuming raw eggs, fish, or meat may increase the risk of contracting a foodborne illness For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more

BOURBON WHISKEY derives its predominantly sweet flavor from its corn and toasty oak base. Bourbon becomes drier and more complex with age as the strong tannins from the new American Oak barrels integrate with the spirit.

Eagle Rare	19
Elijah Craig Small Batch	19
Michter's	19
Four Roses Single Barrel	20
Woodford Reserve	20
Hudson Baby Bourbon	20
Bulleit	20
Maker's 46	21
Blanton's	22
Basil Hayden	23

RYE WHISKEY is generally spicy and full of flavor, typically leaning it towards the dry side with slightly less body than bourbon. Once distilled, rye must be aged in new white oak barrels, which add to its spiciness.

17
19
19
20
21
23

IRISH WHISKEY is a spirit category typically light in body, crisp, and slightly sweet.

Jameson Black Barrel	17
Redbreast 15yr	43
Midleton Rare	59

JAPANESE WHISKEY is balanced with ever so slightly sweet notes and full body. Japanese Whisky uses barley as its base, however unlike Scotch, it is rare to have a smoky or peaty Japanese whisky.

Suntory Toki	17
Nikka Coffey Grain	25
Hibiki 21yr	80

COGNAC holds the widest range of brown spirit flavors second only to single malt scotches. The palette ranges from light florals or slightly sweet fruit, to dry spices with hints of caramel, coco and baking spice. There are three primary marques in Cognac which require minimum time in oak: VS: 2yrs - VSOP: 4yrs - XO: 6yrs

Pierre Ferrand 1840	20
Boulard VSOP Calvados	21
Remy-Martin 1738	22
Hennessy VSOP Privilege	25
Martell Cordon Bleu	55
Hennessy XO	55
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	350
Remy-Martin Louis XIII	400
L'Or De Jean Martell	475

LIGHT RUM & CACHACA

Avua Prata	15
Owney's Rum (NYC)	15
Bank's 5	16

AGED RUM is generally sweeter and fuller in flavor due to its sugarcane base and extended aging inside oak barrels in warm climates. More time spent aging in oak barrels creates a darker color and deeper flavors.

Smith and Cross	16
Rhum Barbancourt 8yr	16
Santa Teresa 1796	20
Ron Zacapa 23yr	22
Mount Gay XO	22
Ron Zacapa XO	42

VODKA

Reyka	I
ELYX	ı
Belvedere	1

For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be added to parties of six or more

AGED TEQUILA is a distilled alcohol made from the Agave Azul Tequilana Weber plant (Blue Weber Agave). Reposado is aged for 2 months to a year, while Anejo is over a year old and Extra Anejo ages three years and beyond. The tequila inherits unique flavors from barrels and ultimately becomes a balance of agave and wood characteristics, gaining additional sweetness and spice with age.

Siete Leguas Reposado	19
Casamigos Reposado	20
Volcan Cristalino	30
Avión 44	60
Don Julio 1942	65
Clase Azul Anejo	125
TEQUILA BLANCO	
Olmeca Altos Blanco	16
Siete Leguas Blanco	17
Fortaleza Blanco	18
Casamigos Blanco	18
Avion Silver	20
Volcan Blanco	25
Casa Dragones Joven	100
MEZCAL	
Del Maguey Vida	16
Gem + Bolt	18
Del Maguey Crema de Mezcal	18
Amaras Cupreata	22
Del Maguey Tobala	40
GIN	
Plymouth	18
Bombay Sapphire	18
Tanqueray 10	18
Hendrick's	19
Monkey 47	21

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH holds the widest diversity of flavor within the brown spirit world. Running the gamut from dry and full bodied Islay selections bursting with peat and medicinal flavors, to full and sweet port or sherry finished selections.

Glenmorangie 10yr	2.
Laphroaig 10yr	2.
Glenlivet 12yr	20
Highland Park 12yr	20
Macallan 12yr	2
Glenfiddich 12yr	30
Oban 14yr	3
Balvenie 12yr	30
Talisker 10yr	30
Glenfiddich I5yr	3.
Lagavulin 16yr	4
Macallan I5yr	4
Balvenie 17yr	6-
Glenlivet 18yr	6.
Glenmorangie I 8yr	6.
Talisker 18yr	6
Glenfiddich 21yr	7.
Glenmorangie 25yr	120

BLENDED SCOTCH is generally balanced in both flavor and sweetness, drawing from an extensive range of single malt and grain whiskies to perfect its flavor profile and aroma.

Monkey Shoulder	15
Chivas 12yr	22
Johnnie Walker Black Label	25
Chivas 18yr	55
Iohnnie Walker Blue Label	85